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2025 New Year's Day Levée at HMCS Discovery
HMCS Discovery Naval Reserve, Stanley Park Drive

WEDNESDAY

1
From Dec 25, 24 City Hall Closed

STAT -- New Years Day
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2 2025-02-04 4:16 PMMontague, Brian
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SATURDAY

4
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SUNDAY

5
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Private Appointment

MONDAY

6
Motion: Draft Submission (by 5pm)
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7 2025-02-04 4:16 PMMontague, Brian
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BC Building Trades Commemoration of Bentall Tragedy
Art Phillips Park: Burrard Street

TUESDAY

7
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8 2025-02-04 4:16 PMMontague, Brian
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WEDNESDAY

8
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Mayor's Office Update

THURSDAY

9
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DM Request: Swearing in ceremony for Class #176

FRIDAY

10
Motion: City Managers Office to provide input
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11 2025-02-04 4:16 PMMontague, Brian
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SATURDAY

11
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2025 Chinese New Year Celebration Event
Osler St.

SUNDAY

12
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13 2025-02-04 4:16 PMMontague, Brian
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Private Appointment

Staff/Council Briefing
Cascadia Room, Third Floor, City Hall, and WebEx
Nasralla, Cassia

MONDAY

13
Motion: Final Submission (By 5pm)
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14 2025-02-04 4:16 PMMontague, Brian
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Private Appointment

Chinese Benevolent Association Tour
Chinese Benevolent Association of Vancouver; E. Pender
Zhou, Lenny

Council to Council - Squamish Nation
West Broadway, 5th Floor, Cityscape Conference Room; Mochrie, Paul

TUESDAY

14
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WEDNESDAY

15
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Meeting: Blanket BC Society & Councillors
City Hall; Hybrid; Cascadia Meeting Room; Microsoft Teams
Zhou, Lenny

Mayor's Office Update

THURSDAY

16
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Private Appointment

FRIDAY

17
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SATURDAY

18

City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 18 of 31



19 2025-02-04 4:16 PMMontague, Brian

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025January 19, 2025
Sunday

8 AM

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

Raoul Wallenberg Day 2025
Peretz Centre, Ash St

SUNDAY

19
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AME Roundup
Vancouver Convention Centre East, Canada Place

Private Appointment

Staff/Council Briefing
Cascadia Room, Third Floor, City Hall, and WebEx
Nasralla, Cassia

Meeting re: Public Safety
Mayor's Office; Ford, Trevor

Virtual meeting: Councillors and Corrie/Siobian RE Pop-ups and temporary activations
Microsoft Teams Meeting; Meiszner, Peter

Food For Thought Climate Perspective
Hart House Restaurant

MONDAY

20
Motion: Draft Submission
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Council
Council Chamber / Webex
Kam, Olivia

In Camera Meeting 
Cascadia Room, Third Floor, City Hall
Dragnea, Irina

Public Hearing; Council Chamber/WebEx; Yim, David

TUESDAY

21
Motion: 'Notice of'
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Standing Committee on Policy and Strategic Priorities 
Webex Online
Kennett, Bonnie

WEDNESDAY

22
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5

Special MVRD Board Meeting 

10th Anniversary of Vancouver cord blood collection site
BC Women's Hospital, Oak St.

Mayor's Policy Announcement 
Morris J. Wosk Centre for Dialogue, W Hastings St.
Doherty, Conor

Mayor's Office Update

THURSDAY

23

6:00pm - 10:00pm Public Hearing(Council Chamber/Webex)
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Private Appointment

Meeting with N. Malek
Carrall St.; Dominato, Lisa

Greenline Ferries
City Hall, 453 W. 12th Ave., 3rd Floor, Councillors' Meeting Room
Bligh, Rebecca

FRIDAY

24
Motion: City Manager's Office to provide input

7:30pm - 9:00pm UN Day of Education JOISS Annual Awards Black Tie Event(Fairmont Hotel Vancouver Waddington conference room Georgia 
Street  Burrard)
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SATURDAY

25
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January 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Sunday
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Little Saigon Vancouver Foundation: Celebration of the Lunar New Year 2025
The Croatian Cultural Centre, Commercial Dr.

SUNDAY

26
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Private Appointment

Cultural Ground Breaking Ceremony
Victoria Dr

MONDAY

27
Motion: Final Submission (by 5pm)

6:45pm - 7:45pm Commemorate the 80th Anniversary of the liberation of Auschwitz(Schara Tzedeck Synagogue; Oak St.)
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28 2025-02-04 4:16 PMMontague, Brian

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
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16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025January 28, 2025
Tuesday

8 AM

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

Special Council Meeting (Business Licence Hearing)
Council Chamber; Council Chamber (CITYVAN) (30 person)
CC Meeting Requests

Project update with J. Anderson
Little Mountain Room (formerly Councillors Meeting Room); Dominat

Barwatch Meeting
Granville St

Special Council Meeting
Council Chamber, Third Floor, City Hall and Webex online; Choi, Rowena

TUESDAY

28
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29 2025-02-04 4:16 PMMontague, Brian

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025January 29, 2025
Wednesday

8 AM

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

Special Council (Business Licence Hearing)
Council Chamber/Webex
Stewart, Alyse Begbies Discussion

Boardroom
Ford, Trevor

Renters Advisory Committee meeting
Cascadia Room; Stewart, Alyse

WEDNESDAY

29
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30 2025-02-04 4:16 PMMontague, Brian

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
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26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025January 30, 2025
Thursday

8 AM

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

Phone call with T. Moorley
Call (details enclosed); Montague, Brian

Hold for: Mayor's Office Update

Metro Vancouver Prep
Mayor's Office Boardroom; Morphy, Mellisa

THURSDAY

30

City of Vancouver - Councillor Calendar Proactive Release - Page 30 of 31



31 2025-02-04 4:16 PMMontague, Brian

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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19 20 21 22 23 24 25
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January 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025January 31, 2025
Friday

8 AM

9

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

MV Board Meeting
Metro

Vancouver Coastal Health Local Governance Liaison Meeting
Vancouver General Hospital or on Zoom
Gbadamosi, Ayomide [VCH]

FRIDAY

31
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